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OEM Reference

AUDI
PORSCHE
SEAT
SKODA
VW

7P0907637C
95861236550
7P0907637C
7P0907637C
7P0907637C

OEM Cross Reference

ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
WOKING
WOKING
BOSCH
BOSCH

ATE

NK

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JURID

JURID
BENDIX

ICER

R BRAKE
GIRLING
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BREMBO
BREMBO
GALFER
BORG & BECK
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW

DELPHI
DELPHI
MINTEX
MINTEX
PAGID

MGA

001106
001106
001106
001106
001106
001106
1987473528
1987473528
24819000152
280209
34498
34498
355251931
355251931
581461
581461
581461
610547EC
610547RB
6332502
98045400
98045400
A00452
A00452
B1G19001072
BWL3107
FWI1406
FWI1406
GIC325
GIC325
LZ0249
LZ0249
MWI10498
MWI10498
P8604
TU193
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